
 

 

Year 10 April 2024 Trial Exams (v2) 

Date (Wk B) 9:15AM 1:15PM 
Monday 22nd April English Literature 10CD/El, 10JH, 10SC,10TM  1hr 40mins (109) Design Technology 10B/Dt 1 hour (18) 

Tuesday 23rd April History 10A/Hi, 10B/Hi, 10C/Hi  2x 1 hour (66) Food Prep and Nutrition 10A/Fd, 10B/Fd 1 hour (37) 

Wednesday 24th April Biology 11A1/SS 1hr 45mins (20) 
Trilogy Biology 10XY1, 10XY2, 10XY3 1hr 15 mins (89) 
 

Physical Education 10C/Pt  1hour (16) 

Thursday 25th April Chemistry 11A1/SS 1hr 45mins (20) 
Trilogy Chemistry 10XY1, 10XY2, 10XY3 1hr 15 mins (89) 
 

Maths Paper 1 No Calc 1hr 30mins 
10DB/Ma, 10GW, 10JH, 10KH, 10SA (109) 

Friday 26th April Physics 11A1/SS 1hr 45mins (20) 
Trilogy Physics 10XY1, 10XY2, 10XY3 1hr 15 mins (89) 

Geography 10A/Gg, 10B/Gg, 10D/Gg 1hour (55) 

 
Date (Wk A) 9:15AM 1:15PM 
Monday 29th April Maths Paper 2 1hr 30mins 

10DB/Ma, 10GW, 10JH, 10KH, 10SA (109) 
French  10D/Fr (20) 2 papers 
Read High=1hr + Write High= 1hr 15mins 

Read Found=45mins + Write Found = 1 hour 

Tuesday 30th April English Language 10CD/En, 10JH, 10SC,10TM 45mins (109) Geography 10A/Gg, 10B/Gg, 10D/Gg 1hour (55) 

Wednesday 1st May Maths Paper 3 1hr 30mins 
10DB/Ma, 10GW, 10JH, 10KH, 10SA (109) 

Physical Education 10C/Pt  1hour (16) 

French Speaking 10D/Fr (20) Teacher Schedule 

Thursday 2nd May Religious Education 10D/Re 1hr 45mins (11)  
BTEC Digital LIVE Exam (Yr11) 1hr 30 mins (40) 

French Speaking 10D/Fr (20) Teacher Schedule 

Friday 3rd May  

P D D School Closed 
 


